
Secondary School 
What’s On Guide

March 2019
Friday 1st March

Year 9 Full Reports released

A level Drama Performance
Green Hall, 3:30pm-8:30pm 

Week beginning 4th March
BST Book Week Begins

Year 9 Tutorial Meetings
Year 12 Formal Examinations 

Wednesday 6th March 
Secondary Drama Performance -1984

Green Hall, 6:30pm

Thursday 7th - Saturday 9th March 
WJAA Varsity Boys Football Tournament

Thursday 7th March
World Book Day

Friday 8th March 
Secondary Drama Performance -1984

Green Hall, 4:30pm

Tuesday 12th March 
Year 13 Mock Results Released

Senior Advanced Musicians Recital
Belgian Embassy, 6pm

Weekly Parent Coffee Meetings

Every Friday, BST Shibuya Library 

8:45am

All Parents Welcome

pta@bst.ac.jp

Monday 25th March 
PTA Showa Coffee Morning 

Showa Foyer 8:30am

PTA Meeting
Showa Campus, 9:30am-10:30am

Spring University Fair

Thursday 28th March 
Spring Music Concert

Meguro Church, 7pm

For more dates please check the school calendar on the website: www.bst.ac.jp | For more information about a specific event contact the teacher in charge or email comms@bst.ac.jp

Wednesday 13th March 
Year 9 Options Evening

Saturday 16th March
Robotics - Lego Tournament 

Tuesday 19th March
Music GCSE/AS/A Level Final Exams 

Showa Music Room 

Saturday 23rd March 
BST Spring Fair 

Shibuya Campus, 11am-3pm  


